ME-18FF                            MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 7A switching capacity
- 4C, 3C and 2C configurations
- Push button type available
- UL and CUL approval, File No.: E179936
CONTACT DATA                          CHARACTERISTICS
COIL SPECIFICATIONS

2 x 107 operations
ME-18FF                            MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
ME-18FF -  A       012   -    2Z        1          D        H
Model No. Coil
Source
Coil Voltage Contact Form Mounting
Termination
Led Push
Button
ME-18FF Nil: DC
A: AC
DC: 5,6,9,12,24,
48 and110VDC
AC:6,12,24,48,120,
220 and 240VAC
2Z: 2 C
3Z: 3 C
4Z: 4 C
1 – 5 type:
See following
D: With LED Nil: Standard
H: Push button
Dimensions(unit:mm)
No terminals for 2Z
2.
5
8-1.2×2.2
35 5.3
0
.5
0.5
21.5
2
8
6.
3
123
4 56
789
1 1
3 4
No terminals for 2Z
35
0
.5
0.5
21.5
2
8
6.
3
123
4 56
789
1 1
3 4
1
3.5
35 5.3
0
.5
0.5
21.5
2
8
6.
3
1234
5678
9
1 1
3 4